
平成27年度　大野城市民シングルステニス大会結果

一般男子　第1パート（総合体育館コート）

60

63 61

65

60 65

60

WO 65

（コンソレーション） 60

（３位決定戦）

61

一般男子　第2パート（総合体育館コート）

65

61 65

61

61 61

62

65 61

（コンソレーション） 64

（３位決定戦）

WO

一般女子（総合体育館コート）

63

63 61

63

65 61

62

64 62

（コンソレーション） 64

（３位決定戦）

61

畑瀬

有田

小林剛

田中丸

中山

志垣

槙 坂 圭 太

1

7

8

3

松 本 健

4 高 瀬 政 浩

5 染 川 征 治

6

加 茂 直 人

8 相 戸 康 男

1 小 林 怜 生

2 小 林 剛

5

高 砂 拓

6 有 田 守

7

3 川 端 俊 一

4 畑 瀬 太 耀

1 森 雄 紀

2

松 尾 知 哉

豊福由美子

井 上 信 香

町 田 将 子

2

3

4

中 山 牧 子

加 藤 和 代

池 田 麻 子

松 島 尚 希

8 田中丸大輔

田原まゆみ

5

6

7

志 垣 佳 奈

平成27年11月1日
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壮年　第1パート（総合体育館コート）

63

65 61

60

64 63

60

61 65

（コンソレーション） 63

（３位決定戦）

65

壮年　第2パート（総合体育館コート）

62

61

61

62

64

63

61 60

61

62

64

（コンソレーション） 63

（３位決定戦）

65

荻原

吉武

八坂

池田

8

4

1

5 簑 原 毅

6 前 廣 真 一

7 吉 武 健 吾

3 伊 月 敏 之

4 有 賀 俊 文

1 荻 原 尚 克

2 斉 藤 愼 悟

9

10

5

6

7

八 坂 一 正

3

安 部 義 章

齋 藤 真 一

2

8 長 田 隆 志

中 山 富 之

小 川 潤

林 宗 徳

池 田 圭 祐

bye

肥 後 龍 児

井 上 和 彦

平成27年11月1日
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シニア（赤坂コート）

61

60

60
63

61

60 62

62
64

64

（コンソレーション） 64

（３位決定戦）

62

Gシニア（赤坂コート）

64

61

63 61

62

62 61

（コンソレーション） 60

（３位決定戦）

65

シニア女子（赤坂コート）

65

64

62 62

64

61

（コンソレーション）

（３位決定戦）

64

bye

8 森 田 哲

5 豊 田 義 彦

6 占 部 一 夫

7

3

松 田 邦 洋4

1 丸 岡 邦 臣

2

山 田 秀 雄

末田

高地

9 bye

10 永 田 章 雄

松田

占部

6 田 村 望

7 高地三奈人

8

小川

4 末 田 周 三

5 槙 坂 淳 一

井上

2 小田部鉄也

3 白 水 俊 夫

1 渡 辺 利 行

1

2 bye

木 下 尚 子

7

8

3

4

5

6

内 田 優 子

東 邦 弘

今 里 芳 仁

肥 後 佳 子

bye

西 田 聖 子

小 川 さ ゆ り

井上いち子

平成27年11月1日


